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                                               DAS LIBRARY BOOKS AVAILABLE FOR LOAN TO MEMBERS

Title Author/Editor Other Info
1 Violent Universe- An Eyewitness Account of New Astronomy Calder, Nigel 1980

2 Astronomy With Your Personal Computer Duffett-Smith, Peter 1985

3 Practical Astronomy With your Calculator Duffett-Smith, Peter 1984

4 How To Make a Telescope Texereau, Jean 1957

5 Realm of the Nebulae, The Hubble, Edwin 1958

6 Planet Earth Weiner, Jonathan 1986

7 Encyclopedia of Astronomy and Astrophysics Meyers, Robert A. - Editor 1989

8 Skywatchers of Ancient Mexico Aveni, Anthony F. 1980

9 Observing Variable Stars-A Guide for the Beginner Levy, David H. 1989

10 Exploding Suns, The Asimov, Isaac 1985

11 Burnham's Celestial Handbook, Vol 1, Andromeda-Cetus Burnham, Robert 1978

12 Burnham's Celestial Handbook, Vol 2,Chamaeleon- Orion Burnham, Robert 1978

13 Burnham's Celestial Handbook, Vol 3, Favo-Vulpeculae Burnham, Robert 1978

14 Big Bang Never Happened, The Lerner, Eric 1991

15 Looking Glass Universe Briggs, John P. & Peat, F D 1984

16 Masters of Time Boslough, Kohn 1992

17 Do It Yourself Astronomy Brewer, Sydney 1988

18 Photoelectric Photometry Handbook, The Genet 1987

19 Brief History of Time, A Hawking, Stephen 1988

20 Clyde Tombaugh (discoverer of Planet Pluto) Levy, David 1991

21 Light-Hearted Astronomer, The Fulton, Ken 1984

22 Perfect Machine, The Florence, Donald 1994

23 Modern Astronomy Hemenway 1991

24 Target Earth Erickson, John 1991

25 Exploring the Night Sky Dickinson, Terence 1987

26 Black Holes Liminet, Jean-Pierre 1987

27 Will Black Holes Devour the Universe? Melton, Melanie 1994

28 Cosmic Horizons-Understanding the Universe Wagoner, Robert & Goldsmith 1983

29 Astrophotography for the Amateur- 1st Edition Covington, Michael 1991 2 Copies
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30 Astrophotography for the Amateur- 2nd Edition Covington, Michael 1985

31 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 1 Webb Society 1979

32 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 2 Webb Society 1979

33 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 3 Webb Society 1979

34 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 4 Webb Society 1979

35 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 5 Webb Society 1979

36 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 6 Webb Society 1979

37 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 7 Webb Society 1979

38 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 8 Webb Society 1979

39 Left Hand of Creation, The Barrow, J. &  Silk, Joseph 1983

40 Kepler - a Novel Bonville, John 1981

41 Coming of Age in the Milky Way Ferris, Timothy 1988 2 Copies

42 Impact Jupiter Levy, David 1995

43 Solar Interior and Atmosphere Cox, Livingston & Matthews 1991 Cimorosi,Michael

44 Astronomy Hacks (Tips & Tools for Observing) Thompson, Robert & Barbara 2005

45 Journey into Gravity and Spacetime, A Wheeler, John Archebald 1990

46 Guide to Observing the Moon British Astronomical Associat. 1986

47 Guide to Amateur Astronomy, The Newton, Jack & Teece, Philip 1988

48 Cambridge Astronomy Guide, The Lillet, Bill & Mayer, Ben 1985 2 copies A & B

49 Seeing the Deep Sky (Telescopic Astronomy Projects) Schaaf, Fred 1992

50 Seeing the Solar System (Telescopic Projects, Activities) Schaaf, Fred 1991

51 CCD Astronomy (Construction & Use of CCD Camera) Buil,Christian 1991

52 Comet Sagan, Carl & Druyan, Ann 1985

53 Colours of the Stars Malin, David & Murdin, Paul 1984

54 McGraw-Hill Encyclopedia of Astronomy Parker, Sybil P. - Editor 1983

55 Handy Space Answer BookThe Engelbert, P. & Dupuis, D. 1998

56 Guide to Backyard Astronomy, A Burnham, Dyer & Levy et al 1997

57 Heaven & Earth (Unseen by the Naked Eye) Malin & Roucoux, contributors

58 Universe and Dr. Einstein, the Barnett, Lincoln 1948

59 Orbit: NASA  Astronauts Photograph the Earth Apt, J. & Helfest, M. et al. 1996

60 Guide to Skywatching, A Levy, David 1994

61 Visions of Mars de Goursac, Olivier 2004
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62 Celestial Harvest (300+ Showpieces of the Heavens) Mullaney, James 2000

63 Journey Through Time (Exploring the Universe-Hubble), A Barbree, Jay & Caidin, Martin 1995 Ponsell, Mary L.

64 Universe (Journey from Earth to the Edge of the Cosmos) Cheetham,Nicholas 2005

65 Star and Planet Spotting (A Guide to the Night Sky) Brown, Peter Lancaster 1974

66 Seeing in the Dark (Backyard Stargazers Guarding Earth) Ferris, Timothy 2002

67 Whole Shebang (A State of the Universe(s) Report), The Ferris, Timothy 1997

68 Astronomical Formulae for Calculators Meeus, Jean 1982

69 Skywatch (Eyes-On Activities for getting to know Stars, etc.) Brown, Peter Lancaster 1992

70 Astronomers' Universe (Stars, Galaxies & Cosmos), The Friedman, Herbert 1990

71 Nightwatch (An Equinox Guide to Viewing the Universe) Dickinson, Terence 1983

72 Complete Manual of Amateur Astronomy, A Sherrod. P. C. & Koed, T. L. 1981

73 Norton's Star Atlas & Reference Handbook Norton, A.P. & Inglias, J. G. 1910

74 E=MC2 (Biography of the World's Most Famous Equation) Bodanis, David 2000 Skibinski, Paul J.

75 Planets (Portraits of New Worlds), TMhe Henbest, Nigel 1992

76 Software and Data for Practical Astronomers Ratledge, David 1998 E.V. Lecture Series

77 At the Heart of the Web-Inevitable Genesis of Intelligent Life Seielstad, George A. 1998

78 Solar Observing Techniques Kitchin, Chris 2002 Skibinski, Paul J.

79 Deep Sky Observing with Small Telescopes Eicher, David 1989 2 copies A & B

80 Wrinkles in Time Smoot, G. & Davidson, K. 1993

81 Dictionary of Astronomy Ridpath, Ian 1997

82 Stars and Planets (Peterson Field Guide) Pasachoff, Jay M. 2000

83 23rd Cycle (Learning to Live With a Stormy Star), The Odenwald, Stan 2001 Skibinski, Paul J.

84 Deep Sky Observing (The Astronomical Tourist) Coe, Steven R. 2000 To Billy-Steven Coe

85 Binocular Stargazer- Beginner's Guide-exploring the sky, The Peltier, Leslie C. 1995

86 City Astronomy Scagell, Robin 1994

87 Comet Hale-Bopp Book (Visitor from deep space), The Hockey, Thomas 1996

88 Beginner's Guide to the Sun Taylor, P.O & Hendrickson, N. 1995

89 Backyard Astronomer's Guide, The Dickinson, T. & Dyer, A. 2002

90 Space Feldman, Anthony 1980

91 Universe from your Backyard, The Eicher, David 1988

92 The Astronomers (Companion Book to the PBS Series) Goldsmith, Donald 1991 Skibinski, Paul J.

93 Pale Blue Dot (A Vision of the Human Future in Space) Sagan, Carl 1994
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94 Parallax (The Race to Measure the Cosmos) Hirshfeld, Alan W. 2001 Mentzer, Robert

95 Shuttle Macknight, Nigel 1984 Kinkner, O.

96 To Know the Stars (A Simple Guide to the Night Sky) Ottewell, Guy 1993

97 Stars and Nebulas Kaufmann, William III 1978

98 Universe (An Evolutionary Approach to Astronomy) Chaisson, Eric 1988

99 Dobsonian Telescope (A Practical Manual), The Kriege, D. & Berry, R. 1997

100 Ball's Popular Guide to the Heavens Ball, Sir Robert S. 1892 5th Ed. 1955

101 Physics, Astronomy & Mathematics (World Treasury of) Ferris, Timothy 1991 2 copies A & B

102 Supernova 1987a (Astronomy's Explosive Enigma) Genet, Russel et al No copyright date

103 Cosmos Sagan, Carl 1980 Kindmer, D.

104 Through the Telescope-A Guide for the Amateur Astronomer Barnes-Svarney & Porcellino 2000

105 Universe - 4th Edition Kaufmann, William III 1985 Watkins, Mary H.

106 Origins - Fourteen Billion Years of Cosmic Evolution Tyson. N. & Goldsmith, D. 2004

107 Observing for the Fun of It Melton, Melanie 1996

108 Star Maps for Beginners Levitt, I.M. & Marshall, R.K. 1942 &1992 Original & Revised

109 New Solar System, The Beatty, J. Kelly, ed. 1981

110 Guide to Amateur Astronomy, The Newton, J. & Teece, P. 1988

111 Astro FAQ's-Questions Amateur Astronomers Frequently Ask Tonkin, Stephen F.  2000

112 Seeing the Sky (100 Projects, Activities & Explorations) Schaaf, Fred 1990

113 Sky Atlas (For Small Telescopes and Binoculars) Chandler, David & Billie 1996

114 Conceptual Astronomy Zeilik, Michael 1992

115 Monthly Sky Guide, The Ridpath, I. &Tirion, W. 1987 King, K. Lynn

116 Telescope Control Trueblood, M. & Genet, R.M. 1997

117 July 29, 2019 (A Day in the Life of the 21st Century Clarke, Arthur C. 1986 Kindmer, D.

118 Space 2000 (Meeting the Challenge if the New Era) Shipman, Harry L. 1987

119 Symmetry and the Beautiful Universe Lederman, L. & Hill, C. 2004

120 Skyguide (A Field Guide to the Heavens) Golden Guide Chartrand, Mark R. 1990

121 Other Worlds (Space, Superspace & the Quantum Universe) Davies, Paul 1980

122 Exploring the Sky (100 Projects for Beginning Astronomers) Moeschl, Richard 1989

123 Halley's Comet Reddy, Frances 1985

124 Revised New General Catalogue of Nonstellar Objects, The Sulentic, J. & Tift, W. 1973

125 Climate Change Jarman, Melanie 2007 Van Canegham, R.
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126 Diary of a Cosmonaut: 211 Days in Space Lebedev, Valentin 1983

127 Year-Round Messier Marathon (Field Guide), The Pennington, Harvard 1997 Ponsell, Mary L.

128 Soul of the Night (An Astronomical Pilgrimage), The Raymo, Chet 1992

129 Observer's Sky Atlas, The Karkoshka, E. 1990

130 Road to Reality (Complete Guide to Laws of Universe), The Penrose, Roger 2004

131 Comets - Creators and Destroyers Levy, David 1998

132 Astronomy and Astrophysics Encyclopedia, The Moran, Stephan, ed. 1992

133 New Horizons in Amateur Astronomy Fjermedal, Grant 1989

134 Black Holes - A Traveler's Guide Pickover, Clifford A. 1996 Skibinski, Paul J.

135 Principia (Translated by Andrew Motte), The Newton, Isaac 1995

136 Little Book of the Big Bang (A Cosmic Primer), The Hogan, Craig J. Skibinski, Paul J.

137 Cosmology (Teach Yourself) Breithaupt, Jim 1999

138 Practical Astronomy (A User-Friendly Handbook) Mills, H. Robert 1994

139 Black Holes, Quasars, and the Universe Shipman, Harry L. 1976 Shipman, Harry

140 Red Giants and White Dwarfs Jastrow, Robert 1990

141 Comet of the Century from Halley to Hale-bopp Schaaf, Fred 1997 Watkins, Mary H.

142 Big Bang (The Creation & Evolution of the Universe), the Silk, Joseph 1980

143 God Particle , The Lederman, L. & Teresi, D. 1993

144 International Encyclopedia of Astronomy, The Moore, Patrick, ed. 1987

145 Hatfield Photographic Lunar Atlas, The Cook, Jeremy, ed. 1998 Skibinski, Paul J.

146 Philip's Atlas of the Universe Moore, Sir Patrick 2003

147 Space Time Infinity (The Smithsonian Views of the Universe) Trefil, James S. 1985

148 Dictionary of Astronomy, A Ridpath, Ian 1997

149 Heavenly Errors (Misconceptions About the Universe) Comins, Neil 2001

150 Deep Sky (Sky & Telescope Observer's Guide), The Harrington, Philip S. 1997

151 Astronomy - 6th Edition Ebbighausen & Zimmerman 1997 Ponsell, Mary L.

152 Murdered by Isaac Newton Reed, George 1989

153 Cosmic Rays (Tracking Particles from Outer Soace) Friedlander, Michael W. 1989

154 Cosmic Discovery (Search Scope & Heritage of Astronomy) Harwit, Martin 1981

155 Lonely Hearts of the Cosmos Overbye, Dennis 1991

156 Full Moon Light, Michael 1999

157 Orbits for Amateurs with a Microcomputer - Vol II (no vol I) Tattersfield, D, 1987
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158 Essentials of the Dynamic Universe - 3rd ed. (Manual) Snow, Theodore P. 1990

159 Moon As Viewed by Lunar Orbiter (NASA SP_200), The Kosofsky, F.S. & El-Baz, F. 1970

160 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1983 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1982 Kinkner, O.

161 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1984 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1983 Kinkner, O.

162 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1985 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1984 Kinkner, O.

163 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1986 (Missing) Moore, Patrick, ed. 1985

164 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1987 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1986

165 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1988 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1987

166 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1989 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1988

167 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1990 Moore, Sir Patrick 1989

168 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1991 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1990

169 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1992 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1991

170 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1993 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1992

171 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1994 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1993

172 Telescope Testing Kit Hanagan, W. D. Jr.

173 Messier Object Notebook

174 We Seven The Astronauts: S. Carpenter 1962 Jones, Ida

175 Early Theories of the Universe Coleman, James A. 1967

176 Man and the Stars Brown, Hanbury 1978

177 Astronomy Made simple Degani, Meir H. 1976

178 Story of the Space Shuttle, the Furniss, Tim 1982 Kinkner, O.

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200



Title Author/Editor Other Info

83 23rd Cycle (Learning to Live With a Stormy Star), The Odenwald, Stan 2001 Skibinski, Paul J.
111 Astro FAQ's-Questions Amateur Astronomers Frequently Ask Tonkin, Stephen F.  2000
70 Astronomers' Universe (Stars, Galaxies & Cosmos), The Friedman, Herbert 1990
68 Astronomical Formulae for Calculators Meeus, Jean 1982
151 Astronomy - 6th Edition Ebbighausen & Zimmerman 1997 Ponsell, Mary L.
132 Astronomy and Astrophysics Encyclopedia, The Moran, Stephan, ed. 1992
44 Astronomy Hacks (Tips & Tools for Observing) Thompson, Robert & Barbara 2005
177 Astronomy Made simple Degani, Meir H. 1976
2 Astronomy With Your Personal Computer Duffett-Smith, Peter 1985
29 Astrophotography for the Amateur- 1st Edition Covington, Michael 1991 2 Copies

30 Astrophotography for the Amateur- 2nd Edition Covington, Michael 1985
77 At the Heart of the Web-Inevitable Genesis of Intelligent Life Seielstad, George A. 1998
89 Backyard Astronomer's Guide, The Dickinson, T. & Dyer, A. 2002
100 Ball's Popular Guide to the Heavens Ball, Sir Robert S. 1892 5th Ed. 1955
88 Beginner's Guide to the Sun Taylor, P.O & Hendrickson, N. 1995
142 Big Bang (The Creation & Evolution of the Universe), the Silk, Joseph 1980
14 Big Bang Never Happened, The Lerner, Eric 1991
85 Binocular Stargazer- Beginner's Guide-exploring the sky, The Peltier, Leslie C. 1995
26 Black Holes Liminet, Jean-Pierre 1987
134 Black Holes - A Traveler's Guide Pickover, Clifford A. 1996 Skibinski, Paul J.
139 Black Holes, Quasars, and the Universe Shipman, Harry L. 1976 Shipman, Harry
19 Brief History of Time, A Hawking, Stephen 1988
11 Burnham's Celestial Handbook, Vol 1, Andromeda-Cetus Burnham, Robert 1978
12 Burnham's Celestial Handbook, Vol 2,Chamaeleon- Orion Burnham, Robert 1978
13 Burnham's Celestial Handbook, Vol 3, Favo-Vulpeculae Burnham, Robert 1978
48 Cambridge Astronomy Guide, The Lillet, Bill & Mayer, Ben 1985 2 copies A & B
51 CCD Astronomy (Construction & Use of CCD Camera) Buil,Christian 1991
62 Celestial Harvest (300+ Showpieces of the Heavens) Mullaney, James 2000
86 City Astronomy Scagell, Robin 1994
125 Climate Change Jarman, Melanie 2007 Van Canegham, R.
20 Clyde Tombaugh (discoverer of Planet Pluto) Levy, David 1991
53 Colours of the Stars Malin, David & Murdin, Paul 1984
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52 Comet Sagan, Carl & Druyan, Ann 1985
87 Comet Hale-Bopp Book (Visitor from deep space), The Hockey, Thomas 1996
141 Comet of the Century from Halley to Hale-bopp Schaaf, Fred 1997 Watkins, Mary H.
131 Comets - Creators and Destroyers Levy, David 1998
41 Coming of Age in the Milky Way Ferris, Timothy 1988 2 Copies
72 Complete Manual of Amateur Astronomy, A Sherrod. P. C. & Koed, T. L. 1981
114 Conceptual Astronomy Zeilik, Michael 1992
154 Cosmic Discovery (Search Scope & Heritage of Astronomy) Harwit, Martin 1981
28 Cosmic Horizons-Understanding the Universe Wagoner, Robert & Goldsmith 1983
153 Cosmic Rays (Tracking Particles from Outer Soace) Friedlander, Michael W. 1989
137 Cosmology (Teach Yourself) Breithaupt, Jim 1999
103 Cosmos Sagan, Carl 1980 Kindmer, D.
150 Deep Sky (Sky & Telescope Observer's Guide), The Harrington, Philip S. 1997
31 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 1 Webb Society 1979
32 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 2 Webb Society 1979
33 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 3 Webb Society 1979
34 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 4 Webb Society 1979
35 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 5 Webb Society 1979
36 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 6 Webb Society 1979
37 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 7 Webb Society 1979
38 Deep Sky Observer's Handbook Volume 8 Webb Society 1979
84 Deep Sky Observing (The Astronomical Tourist) Coe, Steven R. 2000 To Billy-Steven Coe
79 Deep Sky Observing with Small Telescopes Eicher, David 1989 2 copies A & B
126 Diary of a Cosmonaut: 211 Days in Space Lebedev, Valentin 1983
81 Dictionary of Astronomy Ridpath, Ian 1997
148 Dictionary of Astronomy, A Ridpath, Ian 1997
17 Do It Yourself Astronomy Brewer, Sydney 1988
99 Dobsonian Telescope (A Practical Manual), The Kriege, D. & Berry, R. 1997
74 E=MC2 (Biography of the World's Most Famous Equation) Bodanis, David 2000 Skibinski, Paul J.
175 Early Theories of the Universe Coleman, James A. 1967
7 Encyclopedia of Astronomy and Astrophysics Meyers, Robert A. - Editor 1989

158 Essentials of the Dynamic Universe - 3rd ed. (Manual) Snow, Theodore P. 1990
10 Exploding Suns, The Asimov, Isaac 1985
25 Exploring the Night Sky Dickinson, Terence 1987



122 Exploring the Sky (100 Projects for Beginning Astronomers) Moeschl, Richard 1989
156 Full Moon Light, Michael 1999
143 God Particle , The Lederman, L. & Teresi, D. 1993
47 Guide to Amateur Astronomy, The Newton, Jack & Teece, Philip 1988
110 Guide to Amateur Astronomy, The Newton, J. & Teece, P. 1988
56 Guide to Backyard Astronomy, A Burnham, Dyer & Levy et al 1997
46 Guide to Observing the Moon British Astronomical Associat. 1986
60 Guide to Skywatching, A Levy, David 1994
123 Halley's Comet Reddy, Frances 1985
55 Handy Space Answer BookThe Engelbert, P. & Dupuis, D. 1998
145 Hatfield Photographic Lunar Atlas, The Cook, Jeremy, ed. 1998 Skibinski, Paul J.
57 Heaven & Earth (Unseen by the Naked Eye) Malin & Roucoux, contributors
149 Heavenly Errors (Misconceptions About the Universe) Comins, Neil 2001
4 How To Make a Telescope Texereau, Jean 1957
42 Impact Jupiter Levy, David 1995
144 International Encyclopedia of Astronomy, The Moore, Patrick, ed. 1987
45 Journey into Gravity and Spacetime, A Wheeler, John Archebald 1990
63 Journey Through Time (Exploring the Universe-Hubble), A Barbree, Jay & Caidin, Martin 1995 Ponsell, Mary L.
117 July 29, 2019 (A Day in the Life of the 21st Century Clarke, Arthur C. 1986 Kindmer, D.
40 Kepler - a Novel Bonville, John 1981
39 Left Hand of Creation, The Barrow, J. &  Silk, Joseph 1983
21 Light-Hearted Astronomer, The Fulton, Ken 1984
136 Little Book of the Big Bang (A Cosmic Primer), The Hogan, Craig J. Skibinski, Paul J.
155 Lonely Hearts of the Cosmos Overbye, Dennis 1991
15 Looking Glass Universe Briggs, John P. & Peat, F D 1984
176 Man and the Stars Brown, Hanbury 1978
16 Masters of Time Boslough, Kohn 1992
54 McGraw-Hill Encyclopedia of Astronomy Parker, Sybil P. - Editor 1983
173 Messier Object Notebook
23 Modern Astronomy Hemenway 1991
115 Monthly Sky Guide, The Ridpath, I. &Tirion, W. 1987 King, K. Lynn
159 Moon As Viewed by Lunar Orbiter (NASA SP_200), The Kosofsky, F.S. & El-Baz, F. 1970
152 Murdered by Isaac Newton Reed, George 1989
133 New Horizons in Amateur Astronomy Fjermedal, Grant 1989



109 New Solar System, The Beatty, J. Kelly, ed. 1981
71 Nightwatch (An Equinox Guide to Viewing the Universe) Dickinson, Terence 1983
73 Norton's Star Atlas & Reference Handbook Norton, A.P. & Inglias, J. G. 1910
129 Observer's Sky Atlas, The Karkoshka, E. 1990
107 Observing for the Fun of It Melton, Melanie 1996
9 Observing Variable Stars-A Guide for the Beginner Levy, David H. 1989
59 Orbit: NASA  Astronauts Photograph the Earth Apt, J. & Helfest, M. et al. 1996
157 Orbits for Amateurs with a Microcomputer - Vol II (no vol I) Tattersfield, D, 1987
106 Origins - Fourteen Billion Years of Cosmic Evolution Tyson. N. & Goldsmith, D. 2004
121 Other Worlds (Space, Superspace & the Quantum Universe) Davies, Paul 1980
93 Pale Blue Dot (A Vision of the Human Future in Space) Sagan, Carl 1994
94 Parallax (The Race to Measure the Cosmos) Hirshfeld, Alan W. 2001 Mentzer, Robert
22 Perfect Machine, The Florence, Donald 1994
146 Philip's Atlas of the Universe Moore, Sir Patrick 2003
18 Photoelectric Photometry Handbook, The Genet 1987
101 Physics, Astronomy & Mathematics (World Treasury of) Ferris, Timothy 1991 2 copies A & B
6 Planet Earth Weiner, Jonathan 1986
75 Planets (Portraits of New Worlds), TMhe Henbest, Nigel 1992
138 Practical Astronomy (A User-Friendly Handbook) Mills, H. Robert 1994
3 Practical Astronomy With your Calculator Duffett-Smith, Peter 1984

135 Principia (Translated by Andrew Motte), The Newton, Isaac 1995
5 Realm of the Nebulae, The Hubble, Edwin 1958

140 Red Giants and White Dwarfs Jastrow, Robert 1990
124 Revised New General Catalogue of Nonstellar Objects, The Sulentic, J. & Tift, W. 1973
130 Road to Reality (Complete Guide to Laws of Universe), The Penrose, Roger 2004
66 Seeing in the Dark (Backyard Stargazers Guarding Earth) Ferris, Timothy 2002
49 Seeing the Deep Sky (Telescopic Astronomy Projects) Schaaf, Fred 1992
112 Seeing the Sky (100 Projects, Activities & Explorations) Schaaf, Fred 1990
50 Seeing the Solar System (Telescopic Projects, Activities) Schaaf, Fred 1991
95 Shuttle Macknight, Nigel 1984 Kinkner, O.
113 Sky Atlas (For Small Telescopes and Binoculars) Chandler, David & Billie 1996
120 Skyguide (A Field Guide to the Heavens) Golden Guide Chartrand, Mark R. 1990
69 Skywatch (Eyes-On Activities for getting to know Stars, etc.) Brown, Peter Lancaster 1992
8 Skywatchers of Ancient Mexico Aveni, Anthony F. 1980



76 Software and Data for Practical Astronomers Ratledge, David 1998 E.V. Lecture Series
43 Solar Interior and Atmosphere Cox, Livingston & Matthews 1991 Cimorosi,Michael
78 Solar Observing Techniques Kitchin, Chris 2002 Skibinski, Paul J.
128 Soul of the Night (An Astronomical Pilgrimage), The Raymo, Chet 1992
90 Space Feldman, Anthony 1980
118 Space 2000 (Meeting the Challenge if the New Era) Shipman, Harry L. 1987
147 Space Time Infinity (The Smithsonian Views of the Universe) Trefil, James S. 1985
65 Star and Planet Spotting (A Guide to the Night Sky) Brown, Peter Lancaster 1974
108 Star Maps for Beginners Levitt, I.M. & Marshall, R.K. 1942 &1992Original & Revised
97 Stars and Nebulas Kaufmann, William III 1978
82 Stars and Planets (Peterson Field Guide) Pasachoff, Jay M. 2000
178 Story of the Space Shuttle, the Furniss, Tim 1982 Kinkner, O.
102 Supernova 1987a (Astronomy's Explosive Enigma) Genet, Russel et al No copyright date
119 Symmetry and the Beautiful Universe Lederman, L. & Hill, C. 2004
24 Target Earth Erickson, John 1991
116 Telescope Control Trueblood, M. & Genet, R.M. 1997
172 Telescope Testing Kit Hanagan, W. D. Jr.
92 The Astronomers (Companion Book to the PBS Series) Goldsmith, Donald 1991 Skibinski, Paul J.
104 Through the Telescope-A Guide for the Amateur Astronomer Barnes-Svarney & Porcellino 2000
96 To Know the Stars (A Simple Guide to the Night Sky) Ottewell, Guy 1993
105 Universe - 4th Edition Kaufmann, William III 1985 Watkins, Mary H.
98 Universe (An Evolutionary Approach to Astronomy) Chaisson, Eric 1988
64 Universe (Journey from Earth to the Edge of the Cosmos) Cheetham,Nicholas 2005
58 Universe and Dr. Einstein, the Barnett, Lincoln 1948
91 Universe from your Backyard, The Eicher, David 1988
1 Violent Universe- An Eyewitness Account of New Astronomy Calder, Nigel 1980
61 Visions of Mars de Goursac, Olivier 2004
174 We Seven The Astronauts: S. Carpenter 1962 Jones, Ida
67 Whole Shebang (A State of the Universe(s) Report), The Ferris, Timothy 1997
27 Will Black Holes Devour the Universe? Melton, Melanie 1994
80 Wrinkles in Time Smoot, G. & Davidson, K. 1993
160 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1983 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1982 Kinkner, O.
161 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1984 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1983 Kinkner, O.
162 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1985 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1984 Kinkner, O.



163 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1986 (Missing) Moore, Patrick, ed. 1985
164 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1987 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1986
165 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1988 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1987
166 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1989 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1988
167 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1990 Moore, Sir Patrick 1989
168 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1991 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1990
169 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1992 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1991
170 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1993 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1992
171 Yearbook of Astronomy - 1994 Moore, Patrick, ed. 1993
127 Year-Round Messier Marathon (Field Guide), The Pennington, Harvard 1997 Ponsell, Mary L.



Title Author/Editor Other Info

59 Orbit: NASA  Astronauts Photograph the Earth Apt, J. & Helfest, M. et al. 1996
10 Exploding Suns, The Asimov, Isaac 1985
8 Skywatchers of Ancient Mexico Aveni, Anthony F. 1980

100 Ball's Popular Guide to the Heavens Ball, Sir Robert S. 1892 5th Ed. 1955
63 Journey Through Time (Exploring the Universe-Hubble), A Barbree, Jay & Caidin, Martin 1995 Ponsell, Mary L.
104 Through the Telescope-A Guide for the Amateur Astronomer Barnes-Svarney & Porcellino 2000
58 Universe and Dr. Einstein, the Barnett, Lincoln 1948
39 Left Hand of Creation, The Barrow, J. &  Silk, Joseph 1983
109 New Solar System, The Beatty, J. Kelly, ed. 1981
74 E=MC2 (Biography of the World's Most Famous Equation) Bodanis, David 2000 Skibinski, Paul J.
40 Kepler - a Novel Bonville, John 1981
16 Masters of Time Boslough, Kohn 1992
137 Cosmology (Teach Yourself) Breithaupt, Jim 1999
17 Do It Yourself Astronomy Brewer, Sydney 1988
15 Looking Glass Universe Briggs, John P. & Peat, F D 1984
46 Guide to Observing the Moon British Astronomical Associat. 1986
176 Man and the Stars Brown, Hanbury 1978
65 Star and Planet Spotting (A Guide to the Night Sky) Brown, Peter Lancaster 1974
69 Skywatch (Eyes-On Activities for getting to know Stars, etc.) Brown, Peter Lancaster 1992
51 CCD Astronomy (Construction & Use of CCD Camera) Buil,Christian 1991
56 Guide to Backyard Astronomy, A Burnham, Dyer & Levy et al 1997
11 Burnham's Celestial Handbook, Vol 1, Andromeda-Cetus Burnham, Robert 1978
12 Burnham's Celestial Handbook, Vol 2,Chamaeleon- Orion Burnham, Robert 1978
13 Burnham's Celestial Handbook, Vol 3, Favo-Vulpeculae Burnham, Robert 1978
1 Violent Universe- An Eyewitness Account of New Astronomy Calder, Nigel 1980

98 Universe (An Evolutionary Approach to Astronomy) Chaisson, Eric 1988
113 Sky Atlas (For Small Telescopes and Binoculars) Chandler, David & Billie 1996
120 Skyguide (A Field Guide to the Heavens) Golden Guide Chartrand, Mark R. 1990
64 Universe (Journey from Earth to the Edge of the Cosmos) Cheetham,Nicholas 2005
117 July 29, 2019 (A Day in the Life of the 21st Century Clarke, Arthur C. 1986 Kindmer, D.
84 Deep Sky Observing (The Astronomical Tourist) Coe, Steven R. 2000 To Billy-Steven Coe
175 Early Theories of the Universe Coleman, James A. 1967
149 Heavenly Errors (Misconceptions About the Universe) Comins, Neil 2001
145 Hatfield Photographic Lunar Atlas, The Cook, Jeremy, ed. 1998 Skibinski, Paul J.
29 Astrophotography for the Amateur- 1st Edition Covington, Michael 1991 2 Copies
30 Astrophotography for the Amateur- 2nd Edition Covington, Michael 1985
43 Solar Interior and Atmosphere Cox, Livingston & Matthews 1991 Cimorosi,Michael
121 Other Worlds (Space, Superspace & the Quantum Universe) Davies, Paul 1980

Library 
Number
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61 Visions of Mars de Goursac, Olivier 2004
177 Astronomy Made simple Degani, Meir H. 1976
89 Backyard Astronomer's Guide, The Dickinson, T. & Dyer, A. 2002
25 Exploring the Night Sky Dickinson, Terence 1987
71 Nightwatch (An Equinox Guide to Viewing the Universe) Dickinson, Terence 1983
2 Astronomy With Your Personal Computer Duffett-Smith, Peter 1985
3 Practical Astronomy With your Calculator Duffett-Smith, Peter 1984

151 Astronomy - 6th Edition Ebbighausen & Zimmerman 1997 Ponsell, Mary L.
79 Deep Sky Observing with Small Telescopes Eicher, David 1989 2 copies A & B
91 Universe from your Backyard, The Eicher, David 1988
55 Handy Space Answer BookThe Engelbert, P. & Dupuis, D. 1998
24 Target Earth Erickson, John 1991
90 Space Feldman, Anthony 1980
41 Coming of Age in the Milky Way Ferris, Timothy 1988 2 Copies
66 Seeing in the Dark (Backyard Stargazers Guarding Earth) Ferris, Timothy 2002
67 Whole Shebang (A State of the Universe(s) Report), The Ferris, Timothy 1997
101 Physics, Astronomy & Mathematics (World Treasury of) Ferris, Timothy 1991 2 copies A & B
133 New Horizons in Amateur Astronomy Fjermedal, Grant 1989
22 Perfect Machine, The Florence, Donald 1994
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